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199710020003
19661

10/02/1997
11:54:58

BROOK HILLS
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC
INTO

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

THE CHURCH
AT BROOK
HILLS

199501270000
23611

01/27/1995
04:05:36

MONTEVALLO
AREA
HABITAT FOR
HUMANITY
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHELBY
COUNTY
HABITAT FOR
HUMANITY
INC

199906020002
32011

06/02/1999
03:00:13

NORTH
SHELBY
CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

GREATER
SHELBY
CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

199907160002
98571

07/16/1999
10:57:26

LOVE IN
ACTION INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

LOVE IN
ACTION A
HOME
MISSION

200011030003
82451

11/03/2000
10:45:54

MARK
CRISWELL
MINISTRIES
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

KING OF
KINGS
MINISTRIES
INC

200111090004
87611

11/09/2001
01:25:42

MONTEVALLO
BETHEL
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

BETHEL
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

200408300004
84480

08/30/2004
01:51:00

MS
WHEELCHAIR
ALABAMA
AMERICAN
PAGEANT INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

MWA
ALABAMA
PAGEANT INC

200510070005
23710

10/07/2005
10:11:08

NEW CHURCH
CHELSEA

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHRISTS
CONNECTION

200603090001
10860

03/09/2006
10:16:39

OAK
MOUNTAIN
CORNERSTO
NE A
PENTECOSTA
L HOLINESS
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHRIST
PENTECOSTA
L CHURCH AT
OAK
MOUNTAIN
INC

199912200005
13161

12/20/1999
02:07:20

ALABASTER
VINEYARD
CHRISTIAN
FELLOWSHIP

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

METROSOUT
H VINEYARD
CHURCH

200201250000
45641

01/25/2002
03:55:45

BROOK HILLS
COUNSELING
CENTER

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

IFOUND HOPE
COUNSELING
CENTERS INC

200505120002
28760

05/12/2005
10:06:33

CENTRAL
ALABAMA PMI
CHAPTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

PMI
BIRMINGHAM
CHAPTER OF
THE PROJECT
MANAGEMEN
T INSTITUTE
INC



200601310000
49650

01/31/2006
02:01:08

CAHABA
VALLEY
CHRISTIAN
CENTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

TANNEHILL
CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
INC

200707030003
12190

07/03/2007
09:05:25

AMERICAN
WOOD
PRESERVERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

AMERICAN
WOOD
PROTECTION
ASSOCIATION
INC

200711060005
12450

11/06/2007
03:23:36

ACADEMY OF
FINE ARTS OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHELBY
COUNTY
ARTS
COUNCIL

200904210001
47160

04/21/2009
03:25:07

CENTRAL
FREE WILL
BAPTIST
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CORNERSTO
NE CHURCH

198309140001
73470

09/14/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

BETTER
BUSINESS
ASOC

24 847

198309140001
73470

09/14/1983
12:00:00

BETTER
BUSINESS
ASOC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

*NONE GIVEN* 24 847

199609160003
05301

09/16/1996
02:15:17

DAYSPRING
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

KINGS RANCH
INC

199810050003
88371

10/05/1998
04:26:29

GREYSTONE
VALLEY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

COVE AT
GREYSTONE

199910260004
40851

10/26/1999
10:17:57

INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHRISTIAN
FELLOWSHIP

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

INVERNESS
VINEYARD
CHURCH

200103060000
79111

03/06/2001
01:51:37

GRACE
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

CHELSEA
BIBLE
CHURCH

200112280005
70811

12/28/2001
08:56:24

FRIENDS OF
THE
ALABASTER
PUBLIC
LIBRARY INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

FRIENDS OF
THE ALBERT L
SCOTT
LIBRARY INC

200503070001
05290

03/07/2005
03:48:32

FIRST
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH OF
ALABASTER
CUMBERLAND
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

FIRST
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH OF
ALABASTER A
CUMBERLAND
PRESBYTERIA
N
CONGREGATI
ON INC

199703210000
88401

03/21/1997
04:01:19

GREYSTONE
FARMS
NORTH
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

NORTH LAKE
AT
GREYSTONE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION



199808180003
20371

08/18/1998
12:27:35

HUMANE
SOCIETY

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

EMERGENCY
ANIMAL
RESCUE
SERVICE

200410120005
62550

10/12/2004
09:24:00

ELLIOTTSVILL
E
CUMBERLAND
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

FIRST
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH OF
ALABASTER
CUMBERLAND
INC

199608130002
62471

08/13/1996
01:09:40

NORTH
SHELBY
ATHLETIC
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHELBY
ATHLETIC
ASSOCIATION
INC

200101260000
28951

01/26/2001
11:31:56

MONTE SIL
BAPTIST
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

SOUTHSIDE
BAPTIST
CHURCH INC

200103200000
99601

03/20/2001
09:10:08

METROSOUT
H VINEYARD
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
CHANGE OF
NAME

METRO
FAMILYLIFE
CHURCH


