Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710020003 19661	10/02/1997 11:54:58	BROOK HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH INC INTO		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	THE CHURCH AT BROOK HILLS						
199501270000 23611	01/27/1995 04:05:36	MONTEVALLO AREA HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	SHELBY COUNTY HABITAT FOR HUMANITY INC						
199906020002 32011	06/02/1999 03:00:13	NORTH SHELBY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	GREATER SHELBY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE						
199907160002 98571	07/16/1999 10:57:26	LOVE IN ACTION INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	LOVE IN ACTION A HOME MISSION						
200011030003 82451	11/03/2000 10:45:54	MARK CRISWELL MINISTRIES INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	KING OF KINGS MINISTRIES INC						
200111090004 87611	11/09/2001 01:25:42	MONTEVALLO BETHEL CHURCH INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH INC						
200408300004 84480	08/30/2004 01:51:00	MS WHEELCHAIR ALABAMA AMERICAN PAGEANT INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	MWA ALABAMA PAGEANT INC						
200510070005 23710	10/07/2005 10:11:08	NEW CHURCH CHELSEA		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CHRISTS CONNECTION						
200603090001	03/09/2006 10:16:39	OAK MOUNTAIN CORNERSTO NE A PENTECOSTA L HOLINESS CHURCH INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CHRIST PENTECOSTA L CHURCH AT OAK MOUNTAIN INC						
199912200005 13161	12/20/1999 02:07:20	ALABASTER VINEYARD CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	METROSOUT H VINEYARD CHURCH						
200201250000 45641	01/25/2002 03:55:45	BROOK HILLS COUNSELING CENTER		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	IFOUND HOPE COUNSELING CENTERS INC						
200505120002 28760	05/12/2005 10:06:33	CENTRAL ALABAMA PMI CHAPTER INC		CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	PMI BIRMINGHAM CHAPTER OF THE PROJECT MANAGEMEN T INSTITUTE INC						

200604240000	04/24/2006	CALIABA	CODD NON	TANINITHILI				
200601310000 49650	01/31/2006 02:01:08	CAHABA VALLEY CHRISTIAN CENTER INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	TANNEHILL CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH INC				
200707030003 12190	07/03/2007 09:05:25	AMERICAN WOOD PRESERVERS ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	AMERICAN WOOD PROTECTION ASSOCIATION INC				
200711060005 12450	11/06/2007 03:23:36	ACADEMY OF FINE ARTS OF SHELBY COUNTY	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	SHELBY COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL				
200904210001 47160	04/21/2009 03:25:07	CENTRAL FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CORNERSTO NE CHURCH				
198309140001 73470	09/14/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	BETTER BUSINESS ASOC	24	847		
198309140001 73470	09/14/1983 12:00:00	BETTER BUSINESS ASOC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	*NONE GIVEN*	24	847		
199609160003 05301	09/16/1996 02:15:17	DAYSPRING INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	KINGS RANCH INC				
199810050003 88371	10/05/1998 04:26:29	GREYSTONE VALLEY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	COVE AT GREYSTONE				
199910260004 40851	10/26/1999 10:17:57	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	INVERNESS VINEYARD CHURCH				
200103060000 79111	03/06/2001 01:51:37	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	CHELSEA BIBLE CHURCH				
200112280005 70811	12/28/2001 08:56:24	FRIENDS OF THE ALABASTER PUBLIC LIBRARY INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	FRIENDS OF THE ALBERT L SCOTT LIBRARY INC				
200503070001 05290	03/07/2005 03:48:32	FIRST PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH OF ALABASTER CUMBERLAND INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	FIRST PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH OF ALABASTER A CUMBERLAND PRESBYTERIA N CONGREGATI ON INC				
199703210000 88401	03/21/1997 04:01:19	GREYSTONE FARMS NORTH OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT CHANGE OF NAME	NORTH LAKE AT GREYSTONE OWNERS ASSOCIATION				

199808180003 20371	08/18/1998 12:27:35	HUMANE SOCIETY	PROF	FIT AI	MERGENCY NIMAL RESCUE SERVICE			
200410120005 62550	10/12/2004 09:24:00	ELLIOTTSVILL E CUMBERLAND PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH INC	CORF PROF CHAN NAME	FIT PI NGE OF N E AI	TIRST PRESBYTERIA I CHURCH OF LABASTER CUMBERLAND NC			
	08/13/1996 01:09:40	NORTH SHELBY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION INC	PROF	FIT A	SHELBY THLETIC SSOCIATION NC			
200101260000 28951	01/26/2001 11:31:56	MONTE SIL BAPTIST CHURCH	PROF	FIT BA	OUTHSIDE SAPTIST CHURCH INC			
200103200000 99601	03/20/2001 09:10:08	METROSOUT H VINEYARD CHURCH	CORF PROF CHAN NAME	FIT FA	METRO FAMILYLIFE CHURCH			